DATA SHEET LED FLAT PANEL
Specifications
Power Consumption (w) 20W & 30W
Total Flux [Lm] 2000lm & 3000lm
Color temperature 3500K, 4000K, 5000K
Input Voltage [VAC] 100 - 277 Vac [50/60Hz]
CRI [Ra] 80+
Dimensions 4” x 47.80”x.43” & 4” x 71.80”x.43”
Weight 1lb - 1.5lb
Frame Design T-Bar, recessed
Protection Rate Indoor use only / Wet location
Dimming Type 0-10V & PWM Dimming
Emergency Power Optional
Power Factor .98PF
Dimmers Lutron DIVA-DVTV
4”
47
.8
0
.43”
1.50”
( 9 4 9) 2 2 5 - 0 0 0 0
thinLITES
thinLITES
thinLITES
thinLITES
thinLITES
Side View
Front View
Suspension / seismic cable support
T-Bar Rest Brackets
CERTIFIED
0-10V / PWM Dimming Power Supply
3.50”
47.80”
Attached Power Supply
ELC-448
ELC-472
New Edge-lit 4”x48”
New Edge-lit 4”x72”
LE
D
Ed
ge
lit
Tr
off
er
 S
er
ies
  th
inL
IT
E
S
Emergency Power Pack - Optional
Thinnest Profile .43”
Higher Lumens Per Watt
T-Bar Recessed Mount
5 year warranty
ORDERING
ELC-448W20K4000  [48”,20W, 4000K]
ELC-472W20K4000   [48”,30W, 4000K]
ELC-448W30K4000   [72”,20W, 4000K]
ELC-472W30K4000   [72”,30W, 4000K]
71
.8
0”
4”